
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Swier 97 48 M 1/3 40-49 0:40:20.3 0:40:23.2 0:00:02.9 6:30/M

2 Amanda Hoskins 38 40 F 1/12 40-49 0:43:41.3 0:43:42.7 0:00:01.4 7:03/M

3 Russell Kagele 45 35 M 1/7 30-39 0:45:52.8 0:45:54.6 0:00:01.9 7:24/M

4 Tim Weldin 135 38 M 2/7 30-39 0:47:50.9 0:47:52.4 0:00:01.5 7:43/M

5 Katie Schlesinger 88 27 F 1/3 18-29 0:50:41.7 0:50:53.4 0:00:11.7 8:10/M

6 Cari Maxey 58 41 F 2/12 40-49 0:50:55.6 0:50:59.1 0:00:03.5 8:13/M

7 Jennifer Cullison 129 36 F 1/7 30-39 0:51:36.0 0:51:38.7 0:00:02.7 8:19/M

8 James Perryman 80 39 M 3/7 30-39 0:51:41.1 0:51:47.9 0:00:06.8 8:20/M

9 Paul Hoskins 39 39 M 4/7 30-39 0:52:26.4 0:52:29.8 0:00:03.3 8:27/M

10 Kelly Cogswell 13 51 F 1/5 50-99 0:53:01.2 0:53:07.4 0:00:06.2 8:33/M

11 Anne Himes 33 58 F 2/5 50-99 0:53:33.8 0:53:47.2 0:00:13.4 8:38/M

12 Adela Mendoza 126 42 F 3/12 40-49 0:53:40.7 0:53:45.4 0:00:04.7 8:39/M

13 Jacquie Reed 114 45 F 4/12 40-49 0:53:46.4 0:53:51.5 0:00:05.2 8:40/M

14 Heidi Celmer 12 51 F 3/5 50-99 0:53:57.2 0:53:59.8 0:00:02.7 8:42/M

15 Andrew Shoot 91 44 M 2/3 40-49 0:54:03.9 0:54:08.5 0:00:04.7 8:43/M

16 Heather Stariha 95 37 F 2/7 30-39 0:54:15.3 0:54:18.2 0:00:02.9 8:45/M

17 Jeff Schiller 87 38 M 5/7 30-39 0:54:37.6 0:54:40.8 0:00:03.2 8:49/M

18 Corrie Cruz 113 41 F 5/12 40-49 0:54:58.2 0:55:10.4 0:00:12.2 8:52/M

19 Thomas Willemin 134 48 M 3/3 40-49 0:55:01.0 0:55:06.5 0:00:05.6 8:52/M

20 Jodie Perryman 81 43 F 6/12 40-49 0:57:16.3 0:57:23.4 0:00:07.1 9:14/M

21 Evan Tibeau 101 10 M 1/1 1-17 0:57:23.2 0:57:49.9 0:00:26.8 9:15/M

22 Sean Warren 105 31 M 6/7 30-39 0:58:10.3 0:58:32.7 0:00:22.4 9:23/M

23 James Skeen 93 39 M 7/7 30-39 0:58:38.2 0:58:43.4 0:00:05.2 9:27/M

24 Denise Shoot 92 43 F 7/12 40-49 0:58:49.3 0:58:53.4 0:00:04.1 9:29/M

25 Stacy James 112 41 F 8/12 40-49 0:59:33.5 0:59:46.7 0:00:13.1 9:36/M

26 Sonja Halverson 27 36 F 3/7 30-39 1:00:32.8 1:00:35.9 0:00:03.1 9:46/M

27 Sadie Snider 124 44 F 9/12 40-49 1:01:11.2 1:01:15.3 0:00:04.1 9:52/M

28 Christy Vessey 103 37 F 4/7 30-39 1:01:11.7 1:01:35.2 0:00:23.5 9:52/M

29 Danielle Roose 85 24 F 2/3 18-29 1:02:53.8 1:03:01.6 0:00:07.8 10:09/M

30 Michelle Roose 86 49 F 10/12 40-49 1:02:54.0 1:03:01.6 0:00:07.6 10:09/M

31 Deb Noble-Perry 76 58 F 4/5 50-99 1:03:00.4 1:03:08.1 0:00:07.7 10:10/M

32 John Hopkins 37 66 M 1/2 50-99 1:04:18.8 1:04:33.9 0:00:15.2 10:22/M

33 Daniel Smith 94 64 M 2/2 50-99 1:06:33.9 1:06:40.2 0:00:06.4 10:44/M

34 Lee Youmans 111 40 F 11/12 40-49 1:06:48.8 1:06:54.4 0:00:05.6 10:46/M

35 Lisa Giger 22 33 F 5/7 30-39 1:09:24.7 1:09:37.3 0:00:12.6 11:12/M

36 Deanne Bassen 140 54 F 5/5 50-99 1:09:29.0 1:09:37.1 0:00:08.1 11:12/M

37 Linda Swier 98 44 F 12/12 40-49 1:12:55.2 1:13:03.8 0:00:08.6 11:46/M

38 Kim Messersmith 59 35 F 6/7 30-39 1:18:52.5 1:19:04.4 0:00:11.9 12:43/M

39 Jadyn Kallenberger 46 11 F 1/1 1-17 1:18:53.7 1:19:05.6 0:00:11.9 12:43/M

40 Rebeca De Jesus 17 28 F 3/3 18-29 1:19:05.0 1:19:18.9 0:00:13.9 12:45/M

41 Aubree Agan 1 33 F 7/7 30-39 1:19:05.7 1:19:18.9 0:00:13.1 12:45/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 38 40 1 0:43:41.3 0:43:42.7 0:00:01.4 7:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jadyn Kallenberger 46 11 26 1:18:53.7 1:19:05.6 0:00:11.9 12:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie Schlesinger 88 27 2 0:50:41.7 0:50:53.4 0:00:11.7 8:10/M

2 Danielle Roose 85 24 18 1:02:53.8 1:03:01.6 0:00:07.8 10:09/M

3 Rebeca De Jesus 17 28 27 1:19:05.0 1:19:18.9 0:00:13.9 12:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Cullison 129 36 4 0:51:36.0 0:51:38.7 0:00:02.7 8:19/M

2 Heather Stariha 95 37 10 0:54:15.3 0:54:18.2 0:00:02.9 8:45/M

3 Sonja Halverson 27 36 15 1:00:32.8 1:00:35.9 0:00:03.1 9:46/M

4 Christy Vessey 103 37 17 1:01:11.7 1:01:35.2 0:00:23.5 9:52/M

5 Lisa Giger 22 33 22 1:09:24.7 1:09:37.3 0:00:12.6 11:12/M

6 Kim Messersmith 59 35 25 1:18:52.5 1:19:04.4 0:00:11.9 12:43/M

7 Aubree Agan 1 33 28 1:19:05.7 1:19:18.9 0:00:13.1 12:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 38 40 1 0:43:41.3 0:43:42.7 0:00:01.4 7:03/M

2 Cari Maxey 58 41 3 0:50:55.6 0:50:59.1 0:00:03.5 8:13/M

3 Adela Mendoza 126 42 7 0:53:40.7 0:53:45.4 0:00:04.7 8:39/M

4 Jacquie Reed 114 45 8 0:53:46.4 0:53:51.5 0:00:05.2 8:40/M

5 Corrie Cruz 113 41 11 0:54:58.2 0:55:10.4 0:00:12.2 8:52/M

6 Jodie Perryman 81 43 12 0:57:16.3 0:57:23.4 0:00:07.1 9:14/M

7 Denise Shoot 92 43 13 0:58:49.3 0:58:53.4 0:00:04.1 9:29/M

8 Stacy James 112 41 14 0:59:33.5 0:59:46.7 0:00:13.1 9:36/M

9 Sadie Snider 124 44 16 1:01:11.2 1:01:15.3 0:00:04.1 9:52/M

10 Michelle Roose 86 49 19 1:02:54.0 1:03:01.6 0:00:07.6 10:09/M

11 Lee Youmans 111 40 21 1:06:48.8 1:06:54.4 0:00:05.6 10:46/M

12 Linda Swier 98 44 24 1:12:55.2 1:13:03.8 0:00:08.6 11:46/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 17 and Under

Female 18 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Cogswell 13 51 5 0:53:01.2 0:53:07.4 0:00:06.2 8:33/M

2 Anne Himes 33 58 6 0:53:33.8 0:53:47.2 0:00:13.4 8:38/M

3 Heidi Celmer 12 51 9 0:53:57.2 0:53:59.8 0:00:02.7 8:42/M

4 Deb Noble-Perry 76 58 20 1:03:00.4 1:03:08.1 0:00:07.7 10:10/M

5 Deanne Bassen 140 54 23 1:09:29.0 1:09:37.1 0:00:08.1 11:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Swier 97 48 1 0:40:20.3 0:40:23.2 0:00:02.9 6:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Tibeau 101 10 9 0:57:23.2 0:57:49.9 0:00:26.8 9:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Russell Kagele 45 35 2 0:45:52.8 0:45:54.6 0:00:01.9 7:24/M

2 Tim Weldin 135 38 3 0:47:50.9 0:47:52.4 0:00:01.5 7:43/M

3 James Perryman 80 39 4 0:51:41.1 0:51:47.9 0:00:06.8 8:20/M

4 Paul Hoskins 39 39 5 0:52:26.4 0:52:29.8 0:00:03.3 8:27/M

5 Jeff Schiller 87 38 7 0:54:37.6 0:54:40.8 0:00:03.2 8:49/M

6 Sean Warren 105 31 10 0:58:10.3 0:58:32.7 0:00:22.4 9:23/M

7 James Skeen 93 39 11 0:58:38.2 0:58:43.4 0:00:05.2 9:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Swier 97 48 1 0:40:20.3 0:40:23.2 0:00:02.9 6:30/M

2 Andrew Shoot 91 44 6 0:54:03.9 0:54:08.5 0:00:04.7 8:43/M

3 Thomas Willemin 134 48 8 0:55:01.0 0:55:06.5 0:00:05.6 8:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Hopkins 37 66 12 1:04:18.8 1:04:33.9 0:00:15.2 10:22/M

2 Daniel Smith 94 64 13 1:06:33.9 1:06:40.2 0:00:06.4 10:44/M

Male 50 and over

Male 17 and Under

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 and over

Male Top Finisher Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laim Monaghan 118 17 M 1/17 1-17 0:17:34.2 0:17:34.7 0:00:00.4 5:40/M

2 Mitch Parker 138 54 M 1/6 50-99 0:18:17.3 0:18:18.7 0:00:01.4 5:54/M

3 Lance Docken 136 47 M 1/5 40-49 0:18:48.9 0:18:49.7 0:00:00.8 6:04/M

4 David Reed 115 16 M 2/17 1-17 0:19:01.3 0:19:02.4 0:00:01.2 6:08/M

5 Jeremy Hackenberg 122 39 M 1/6 30-39 0:20:12.5 0:20:13.4 0:00:00.9 6:31/M

6 Ian Field 127 27 M 1/4 18-29 0:20:37.8 0:20:39.4 0:00:01.7 6:39/M

7 George Gonzales 23 54 M 2/6 50-99 0:20:43.1 0:20:45.4 0:00:02.3 6:41/M

8 William Brown 10 52 M 3/6 50-99 0:22:31.5 0:22:36.6 0:00:05.1 7:16/M

9 Bob Martin 117 58 M 4/6 50-99 0:22:44.2 0:22:47.2 0:00:03.0 7:20/M

10 Mia Ammons 2 10 F 1/12 1-17 0:23:18.8 0:23:20.4 0:00:01.7 7:31/M

11 Rory Muller 69 52 M 5/6 50-99 0:23:27.8 0:23:30.7 0:00:02.8 7:34/M

12 Cameron Welborn 106 12 M 3/17 1-17 0:25:22.6 0:25:31.4 0:00:08.9 8:11/M

13 Owen Hanson 29 12 M 4/17 1-17 0:25:33.3 0:25:41.9 0:00:08.7 8:15/M

14 Katie Cloyd 137 42 F 1/16 40-49 0:26:35.6 0:26:49.1 0:00:13.6 8:35/M

15 Spencer Malgarin-Stone 56 12 M 5/17 1-17 0:27:21.0 0:27:35.1 0:00:14.2 8:49/M

16 Stephanie Munson 70 43 F 2/16 40-49 0:27:23.9 0:27:44.7 0:00:20.8 8:50/M

17 Mary Jane Zeiger 139 61 F 1/7 50-99 0:28:04.8 0:28:10.9 0:00:06.2 9:03/M

18 Lisa Buzas 11 48 F 3/16 40-49 0:29:47.1 0:29:58.4 0:00:11.3 9:36/M

19 Kaitlyn Orabanec 79 15 F 2/12 1-17 0:29:56.8 0:30:02.8 0:00:06.0 9:39/M

20 Lizzie Hackenberg 123 11 F 3/12 1-17 0:30:45.8 0:31:00.4 0:00:14.6 9:55/M

21 Jeanette Huckins 40 57 F 2/7 50-99 0:30:47.1 0:31:01.2 0:00:14.2 9:56/M

22 Elizabeth Dudek 18 30 F 1/17 30-39 0:30:57.5 0:31:04.4 0:00:06.9 9:59/M

23 Denise Lumlung 54 35 F 2/17 30-39 0:31:02.0 0:31:10.3 0:00:08.3 10:00/M

24 Joshua Nestorov 75 32 M 2/6 30-39 0:31:04.9 0:31:12.3 0:00:07.4 10:01/M

25 Petra Borg 7 43 M 2/5 40-49 0:32:14.3 0:32:18.6 0:00:04.3 10:24/M

26 Rob Lewis 53 28 M 2/4 18-29 0:32:14.4 0:32:18.9 0:00:04.5 10:24/M

27 Brittany Hutchinson 41 26 F 1/4 18-29 0:32:30.2 0:32:33.7 0:00:03.5 10:29/M

28 Kelly Racca 83 32 F 3/17 30-39 0:32:33.6 0:32:41.9 0:00:08.4 10:30/M

29 Trinity Wilson 108 28 F 2/4 18-29 0:32:33.8 0:32:37.3 0:00:03.5 10:30/M

30 Kassie Hibbard 32 32 F 4/17 30-39 0:32:35.1 0:32:42.7 0:00:07.6 10:31/M

31 Douglas Bell 4 37 M 3/6 30-39 0:33:17.5 0:33:33.9 0:00:16.4 10:44/M

32 Brenda Randle 84 42 F 4/16 40-49 0:33:17.7 0:33:30.6 0:00:12.9 10:44/M

33 Luca Bell 6 10 F 4/12 1-17 0:33:18.6 0:33:35.0 0:00:16.4 10:45/M

34 Cally Fortin 21 23 F 3/4 18-29 0:34:30.8 0:34:38.4 0:00:07.6 11:08/M

35 Shannon Couch 15 30 F 5/17 30-39 0:35:54.9 0:36:15.9 0:00:21.0 11:35/M

36 Elbert Field 125 75 M 6/6 50-99 0:37:10.4 0:37:18.6 0:00:08.1 11:59/M

37 Shelley Lange 51 37 F 6/17 30-39 0:37:17.3 0:37:51.9 0:00:34.5 12:02/M

38 Michael Lange 50 45 M 3/5 40-49 0:37:19.3 0:37:51.2 0:00:31.9 12:02/M

39 David Couch 14 28 M 3/4 18-29 0:38:18.8 0:38:40.9 0:00:22.2 12:21/M

40 Kayla Malgarin 133 10 F 5/12 1-17 0:38:40.5 0:38:58.9 0:00:18.4 12:28/M

41 Laura Eidson 19 30 F 7/17 30-39 0:38:49.5 0:39:17.4 0:00:27.9 12:31/M

42 Ryder Malgarin 131 10 M 6/17 1-17 0:39:18.2 0:39:38.8 0:00:20.6 12:41/M

43 Rhonda Welborn 107 43 F 5/16 40-49 0:39:31.3 0:39:42.6 0:00:11.3 12:45/M

44 Kara Hanson 28 41 F 6/16 40-49 0:39:31.7 0:39:42.6 0:00:11.0 12:45/M

45 Angellic Stone 96 54 F 3/7 50-99 0:39:39.7 0:40:00.3 0:00:20.6 12:47/M

46 Jeremy Vessey 104 36 M 4/6 30-39 0:40:08.8 0:40:32.7 0:00:23.9 12:57/M

47 Caden Jensen 42 9 M 7/17 1-17 0:41:28.5 0:41:55.4 0:00:26.9 13:23/M

48 Lola Malgarin 132 5 F 6/12 1-17 0:42:13.3 0:42:33.7 0:00:20.4 13:37/M

49 Shaun Malgarin 130 32 F 8/17 30-39 0:42:14.5 0:42:33.6 0:00:19.1 13:37/M

50 Linkin Bell 5 5 M 8/17 1-17 0:42:30.5 0:42:46.4 0:00:15.9 13:43/M

51 Courtney Bell 3 33 F 9/17 30-39 0:42:33.4 0:42:50.7 0:00:17.3 13:44/M

52 Cassidy Jensen 43 13 F 7/12 1-17 0:42:49.4 0:43:15.9 0:00:26.6 13:49/M

53 Tammi Jensen 44 47 F 7/16 40-49 0:42:51.2 0:43:19.4 0:00:28.1 13:49/M

54 Marci Martin 116 49 F 8/16 40-49 0:43:23.4 0:43:32.8 0:00:09.5 14:00/M
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Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Robin Brown 9 43 F 9/16 40-49 0:43:28.7 0:43:52.1 0:00:23.4 14:01/M

56 Joshua Brown 8 15 M 9/17 1-17 0:43:29.3 0:43:51.9 0:00:22.6 14:02/M

57 Maya Sevy 90 14 F 8/12 1-17 0:44:03.3 0:44:35.9 0:00:32.6 14:13/M

58 Tina Olsson 78 39 F 10/17 30-39 0:44:05.6 0:44:39.4 0:00:33.7 14:13/M

59 Connor O'Bryant 77 15 M 10/17 1-17 0:44:07.0 0:44:35.5 0:00:28.6 14:14/M

60 Liahona Sevy 89 36 F 11/17 30-39 0:44:07.0 0:44:41.6 0:00:34.7 14:14/M

61 Jennifer Wyatt 110 41 F 10/16 40-49 0:45:35.2 0:45:47.5 0:00:12.4 14:42/M

62 Dylan Miller 62 12 M 11/17 1-17 0:45:57.8 0:46:19.4 0:00:21.6 14:49/M

63 Alexis Wyatt 109 16 F 9/12 1-17 0:47:20.3 0:47:34.2 0:00:14.0 15:16/M

64 Morgan Heile 30 24 F 4/4 18-29 0:47:35.8 0:47:55.7 0:00:19.9 15:21/M

65 Stephanie Miller 63 33 F 12/17 30-39 0:47:38.2 0:47:58.4 0:00:20.2 15:22/M

66 Susan Heileson 31 49 F 11/16 40-49 0:47:38.3 0:47:58.2 0:00:19.9 15:22/M

67 Jody Fetters 20 51 F 4/7 50-99 0:47:47.3 0:48:06.9 0:00:19.6 15:25/M

68 Michael DeVan 128 30 M 5/6 30-39 0:48:09.3 0:48:32.1 0:00:22.8 15:32/M

69 Diane Cowen 16 55 F 5/7 50-99 0:48:13.3 0:48:34.7 0:00:21.4 15:33/M

70 Tamara Lee 52 53 F 6/7 50-99 0:49:23.5 0:49:42.9 0:00:19.4 15:56/M

71 Carole Krohn 49 49 F 12/16 40-49 0:49:23.5 0:49:43.3 0:00:19.8 15:56/M

72 Cindy Marker 57 38 F 13/17 30-39 0:51:35.8 0:52:05.4 0:00:29.6 16:38/M

73 Judy Nagel 141 65 F 7/7 50-99 0:51:40.6 0:51:53.9 0:00:13.4 16:40/M

74 Zane Gorski 26 11 M 12/17 1-17 0:53:22.5 0:53:47.2 0:00:24.7 17:13/M

75 Lia Mitchell 67 6 F 10/12 1-17 0:53:29.5 0:53:47.7 0:00:18.1 17:15/M

76 Kirsten Mitchell 66 36 F 14/17 30-39 0:53:29.7 0:53:47.9 0:00:18.1 17:15/M

77 Brian Mitchell 64 36 M 6/6 30-39 0:54:51.1 0:55:09.2 0:00:18.1 17:42/M

78 Kira Mitchell 65 9 F 11/12 1-17 0:54:52.8 0:55:09.0 0:00:16.2 17:42/M

79 Patrick Hopkins 35 8 M 13/17 1-17 0:56:02.5 0:56:31.9 0:00:29.4 18:05/M

80 Carol Hopkins 34 40 F 13/16 40-49 0:56:26.7 0:56:56.5 0:00:29.8 18:12/M

81 Thor Gorski 25 7 M 14/17 1-17 0:56:35.0 0:56:59.4 0:00:24.5 18:15/M

82 Holly Gorski 24 41 F 14/16 40-49 0:56:37.5 0:57:00.9 0:00:23.4 18:16/M

83 Lloyd Tibeau 102 41 M 4/5 40-49 0:57:31.4 0:57:57.7 0:00:26.4 18:33/M

84 Brenda Tibeau 99 44 F 15/16 40-49 0:57:32.2 0:57:57.3 0:00:25.1 18:34/M

85 Caitlin Tibeau 100 14 F 12/12 1-17 0:57:34.1 0:57:57.5 0:00:23.5 18:34/M

86 Cameron Nelson 72 6 M 15/17 1-17 0:57:38.0 0:58:07.9 0:00:29.9 18:35/M

87 Allison Nelson 71 38 F 15/17 30-39 0:57:44.6 0:58:13.8 0:00:29.2 18:37/M

88 Ruth Nelson 74 34 F 16/17 30-39 0:57:53.1 0:58:22.7 0:00:29.6 18:40/M

89 Connor Nelson 73 5 M 16/17 1-17 0:57:53.5 0:58:23.1 0:00:29.6 18:40/M

90 Robert Hopkins 36 41 M 5/5 40-49 0:58:57.7 0:59:26.4 0:00:28.6 19:01/M

91 Tomy Olson 119 29 M 4/4 18-29 1:04:54.6 1:05:06.5 0:00:11.9 20:56/M

92 Bobbi Blakley 121 33 F 17/17 30-39 1:05:07.4 1:05:07.4 21:00/M

93 Robinson Kelleher 48 8 M 17/17 1-17 1:05:56.1 1:06:15.4 0:00:19.4 21:16/M

94 Dana Kelleher 47 41 F 16/16 40-49 1:05:58.3 1:06:17.7 0:00:19.4 21:17/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mia Ammons 2 10 1 0:23:18.8 0:23:20.4 0:00:01.7 7:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mia Ammons 2 10 1 0:23:18.8 0:23:20.4 0:00:01.7 7:31/M

2 Kaitlyn Orabanec 79 15 6 0:29:56.8 0:30:02.8 0:00:06.0 9:39/M

3 Lizzie Hackenberg 123 11 7 0:30:45.8 0:31:00.4 0:00:14.6 9:55/M

4 Luca Bell 6 10 16 0:33:18.6 0:33:35.0 0:00:16.4 10:45/M

5 Kayla Malgarin 133 10 20 0:38:40.5 0:38:58.9 0:00:18.4 12:28/M

6 Lola Malgarin 132 5 25 0:42:13.3 0:42:33.7 0:00:20.4 13:37/M

7 Cassidy Jensen 43 13 28 0:42:49.4 0:43:15.9 0:00:26.6 13:49/M

8 Maya Sevy 90 14 32 0:44:03.3 0:44:35.9 0:00:32.6 14:13/M

9 Alexis Wyatt 109 16 36 0:47:20.3 0:47:34.2 0:00:14.0 15:16/M

10 Lia Mitchell 67 6 46 0:53:29.5 0:53:47.7 0:00:18.1 17:15/M

11 Kira Mitchell 65 9 48 0:54:52.8 0:55:09.0 0:00:16.2 17:42/M

12 Caitlin Tibeau 100 14 52 0:57:34.1 0:57:57.5 0:00:23.5 18:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brittany Hutchinson 41 26 11 0:32:30.2 0:32:33.7 0:00:03.5 10:29/M

2 Trinity Wilson 108 28 13 0:32:33.8 0:32:37.3 0:00:03.5 10:30/M

3 Cally Fortin 21 23 17 0:34:30.8 0:34:38.4 0:00:07.6 11:08/M

4 Morgan Heile 30 24 37 0:47:35.8 0:47:55.7 0:00:19.9 15:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elizabeth Dudek 18 30 9 0:30:57.5 0:31:04.4 0:00:06.9 9:59/M

2 Denise Lumlung 54 35 10 0:31:02.0 0:31:10.3 0:00:08.3 10:00/M

3 Kelly Racca 83 32 12 0:32:33.6 0:32:41.9 0:00:08.4 10:30/M

4 Kassie Hibbard 32 32 14 0:32:35.1 0:32:42.7 0:00:07.6 10:31/M

5 Shannon Couch 15 30 18 0:35:54.9 0:36:15.9 0:00:21.0 11:35/M

6 Shelley Lange 51 37 19 0:37:17.3 0:37:51.9 0:00:34.5 12:02/M

7 Laura Eidson 19 30 21 0:38:49.5 0:39:17.4 0:00:27.9 12:31/M

8 Shaun Malgarin 130 32 26 0:42:14.5 0:42:33.6 0:00:19.1 13:37/M

9 Courtney Bell 3 33 27 0:42:33.4 0:42:50.7 0:00:17.3 13:44/M

10 Tina Olsson 78 39 33 0:44:05.6 0:44:39.4 0:00:33.7 14:13/M

11 Liahona Sevy 89 36 34 0:44:07.0 0:44:41.6 0:00:34.7 14:14/M

12 Stephanie Miller 63 33 38 0:47:38.2 0:47:58.4 0:00:20.2 15:22/M

13 Cindy Marker 57 38 44 0:51:35.8 0:52:05.4 0:00:29.6 16:38/M

14 Kirsten Mitchell 66 36 47 0:53:29.7 0:53:47.9 0:00:18.1 17:15/M

15 Allison Nelson 71 38 53 0:57:44.6 0:58:13.8 0:00:29.2 18:37/M

16 Ruth Nelson 74 34 54 0:57:53.1 0:58:22.7 0:00:29.6 18:40/M

17 Bobbi Blakley 121 33 55 1:05:07.4 1:05:07.4 21:00/M

Female 30 to 39

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 17 and Under

Female 18 to 29

***Overall place within gender and division.

Sunday, October 19, 2014

Puyallup Haunted Hustle 2014

5K Age Group Finish List

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie Cloyd 137 42 2 0:26:35.6 0:26:49.1 0:00:13.6 8:35/M

2 Stephanie Munson 70 43 3 0:27:23.9 0:27:44.7 0:00:20.8 8:50/M

3 Lisa Buzas 11 48 5 0:29:47.1 0:29:58.4 0:00:11.3 9:36/M

4 Brenda Randle 84 42 15 0:33:17.7 0:33:30.6 0:00:12.9 10:44/M

5 Rhonda Welborn 107 43 22 0:39:31.3 0:39:42.6 0:00:11.3 12:45/M

6 Kara Hanson 28 41 23 0:39:31.7 0:39:42.6 0:00:11.0 12:45/M

7 Tammi Jensen 44 47 29 0:42:51.2 0:43:19.4 0:00:28.1 13:49/M

8 Marci Martin 116 49 30 0:43:23.4 0:43:32.8 0:00:09.5 14:00/M

9 Robin Brown 9 43 31 0:43:28.7 0:43:52.1 0:00:23.4 14:01/M

10 Jennifer Wyatt 110 41 35 0:45:35.2 0:45:47.5 0:00:12.4 14:42/M

11 Susan Heileson 31 49 39 0:47:38.3 0:47:58.2 0:00:19.9 15:22/M

12 Carole Krohn 49 49 43 0:49:23.5 0:49:43.3 0:00:19.8 15:56/M

13 Carol Hopkins 34 40 49 0:56:26.7 0:56:56.5 0:00:29.8 18:12/M

14 Holly Gorski 24 41 50 0:56:37.5 0:57:00.9 0:00:23.4 18:16/M

15 Brenda Tibeau 99 44 51 0:57:32.2 0:57:57.3 0:00:25.1 18:34/M

16 Dana Kelleher 47 41 56 1:05:58.3 1:06:17.7 0:00:19.4 21:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Jane Zeiger 139 61 4 0:28:04.8 0:28:10.9 0:00:06.2 9:03/M

2 Jeanette Huckins 40 57 8 0:30:47.1 0:31:01.2 0:00:14.2 9:56/M

3 Angellic Stone 96 54 24 0:39:39.7 0:40:00.3 0:00:20.6 12:47/M

4 Jody Fetters 20 51 40 0:47:47.3 0:48:06.9 0:00:19.6 15:25/M

5 Diane Cowen 16 55 41 0:48:13.3 0:48:34.7 0:00:21.4 15:33/M

6 Tamara Lee 52 53 42 0:49:23.5 0:49:42.9 0:00:19.4 15:56/M

7 Judy Nagel 141 65 45 0:51:40.6 0:51:53.9 0:00:13.4 16:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laim Monaghan 118 17 1 0:17:34.2 0:17:34.7 0:00:00.4 5:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laim Monaghan 118 17 1 0:17:34.2 0:17:34.7 0:00:00.4 5:40/M

2 David Reed 115 16 4 0:19:01.3 0:19:02.4 0:00:01.2 6:08/M

3 Cameron Welborn 106 12 11 0:25:22.6 0:25:31.4 0:00:08.9 8:11/M

4 Owen Hanson 29 12 12 0:25:33.3 0:25:41.9 0:00:08.7 8:15/M

5 Spencer Malgarin-Stone 56 12 13 0:27:21.0 0:27:35.1 0:00:14.2 8:49/M

6 Ryder Malgarin 131 10 21 0:39:18.2 0:39:38.8 0:00:20.6 12:41/M

7 Caden Jensen 42 9 23 0:41:28.5 0:41:55.4 0:00:26.9 13:23/M

8 Linkin Bell 5 5 24 0:42:30.5 0:42:46.4 0:00:15.9 13:43/M

9 Joshua Brown 8 15 25 0:43:29.3 0:43:51.9 0:00:22.6 14:02/M

10 Connor O'Bryant 77 15 26 0:44:07.0 0:44:35.5 0:00:28.6 14:14/M

11 Dylan Miller 62 12 27 0:45:57.8 0:46:19.4 0:00:21.6 14:49/M

12 Zane Gorski 26 11 29 0:53:22.5 0:53:47.2 0:00:24.7 17:13/M

13 Patrick Hopkins 35 8 31 0:56:02.5 0:56:31.9 0:00:29.4 18:05/M

14 Thor Gorski 25 7 32 0:56:35.0 0:56:59.4 0:00:24.5 18:15/M

15 Cameron Nelson 72 6 34 0:57:38.0 0:58:07.9 0:00:29.9 18:35/M

16 Connor Nelson 73 5 35 0:57:53.5 0:58:23.1 0:00:29.6 18:40/M

17 Robinson Kelleher 48 8 38 1:05:56.1 1:06:15.4 0:00:19.4 21:16/M

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 17 and Under

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Field 127 27 6 0:20:37.8 0:20:39.4 0:00:01.7 6:39/M

2 Rob Lewis 53 28 16 0:32:14.4 0:32:18.9 0:00:04.5 10:24/M

3 David Couch 14 28 20 0:38:18.8 0:38:40.9 0:00:22.2 12:21/M

4 Tomy Olson 119 29 37 1:04:54.6 1:05:06.5 0:00:11.9 20:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremy Hackenberg 122 39 5 0:20:12.5 0:20:13.4 0:00:00.9 6:31/M

2 Joshua Nestorov 75 32 14 0:31:04.9 0:31:12.3 0:00:07.4 10:01/M

3 Douglas Bell 4 37 17 0:33:17.5 0:33:33.9 0:00:16.4 10:44/M

4 Jeremy Vessey 104 36 22 0:40:08.8 0:40:32.7 0:00:23.9 12:57/M

5 Michael DeVan 128 30 28 0:48:09.3 0:48:32.1 0:00:22.8 15:32/M

6 Brian Mitchell 64 36 30 0:54:51.1 0:55:09.2 0:00:18.1 17:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Docken 136 47 3 0:18:48.9 0:18:49.7 0:00:00.8 6:04/M

2 Petra Borg 7 43 15 0:32:14.3 0:32:18.6 0:00:04.3 10:24/M

3 Michael Lange 50 45 19 0:37:19.3 0:37:51.2 0:00:31.9 12:02/M

4 Lloyd Tibeau 102 41 33 0:57:31.4 0:57:57.7 0:00:26.4 18:33/M

5 Robert Hopkins 36 41 36 0:58:57.7 0:59:26.4 0:00:28.6 19:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mitch Parker 138 54 2 0:18:17.3 0:18:18.7 0:00:01.4 5:54/M

2 George Gonzales 23 54 7 0:20:43.1 0:20:45.4 0:00:02.3 6:41/M

3 William Brown 10 52 8 0:22:31.5 0:22:36.6 0:00:05.1 7:16/M

4 Bob Martin 117 58 9 0:22:44.2 0:22:47.2 0:00:03.0 7:20/M

5 Rory Muller 69 52 10 0:23:27.8 0:23:30.7 0:00:02.8 7:34/M

6 Elbert Field 125 75 18 0:37:10.4 0:37:18.6 0:00:08.1 11:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 38 40 1 0:43:41.3 0:43:42.7 0:00:01.4 7:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jadyn Kallenberger 46 11 26 1:18:53.7 1:19:05.6 0:00:11.9 12:43/M

10K Run

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 17 and Under

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 and over

Male 18 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie Schlesinger 88 27 2 0:50:41.7 0:50:53.4 0:00:11.7 8:10/M

2 Danielle Roose 85 24 18 1:02:53.8 1:03:01.6 0:00:07.8 10:09/M

3 Rebeca De Jesus 17 28 27 1:19:05.0 1:19:18.9 0:00:13.9 12:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Cullison 129 36 4 0:51:36.0 0:51:38.7 0:00:02.7 8:19/M

2 Heather Stariha 95 37 10 0:54:15.3 0:54:18.2 0:00:02.9 8:45/M

3 Sonja Halverson 27 36 15 1:00:32.8 1:00:35.9 0:00:03.1 9:46/M

4 Christy Vessey 103 37 17 1:01:11.7 1:01:35.2 0:00:23.5 9:52/M

5 Lisa Giger 22 33 22 1:09:24.7 1:09:37.3 0:00:12.6 11:12/M

6 Kim Messersmith 59 35 25 1:18:52.5 1:19:04.4 0:00:11.9 12:43/M

7 Aubree Agan 1 33 28 1:19:05.7 1:19:18.9 0:00:13.1 12:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 38 40 1 0:43:41.3 0:43:42.7 0:00:01.4 7:03/M

2 Cari Maxey 58 41 3 0:50:55.6 0:50:59.1 0:00:03.5 8:13/M

3 Adela Mendoza 126 42 7 0:53:40.7 0:53:45.4 0:00:04.7 8:39/M

4 Jacquie Reed 114 45 8 0:53:46.4 0:53:51.5 0:00:05.2 8:40/M

5 Corrie Cruz 113 41 11 0:54:58.2 0:55:10.4 0:00:12.2 8:52/M

6 Jodie Perryman 81 43 12 0:57:16.3 0:57:23.4 0:00:07.1 9:14/M

7 Denise Shoot 92 43 13 0:58:49.3 0:58:53.4 0:00:04.1 9:29/M

8 Stacy James 112 41 14 0:59:33.5 0:59:46.7 0:00:13.1 9:36/M

9 Sadie Snider 124 44 16 1:01:11.2 1:01:15.3 0:00:04.1 9:52/M

10 Michelle Roose 86 49 19 1:02:54.0 1:03:01.6 0:00:07.6 10:09/M

11 Lee Youmans 111 40 21 1:06:48.8 1:06:54.4 0:00:05.6 10:46/M

12 Linda Swier 98 44 24 1:12:55.2 1:13:03.8 0:00:08.6 11:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Cogswell 13 51 5 0:53:01.2 0:53:07.4 0:00:06.2 8:33/M

2 Anne Himes 33 58 6 0:53:33.8 0:53:47.2 0:00:13.4 8:38/M

3 Heidi Celmer 12 51 9 0:53:57.2 0:53:59.8 0:00:02.7 8:42/M

4 Deb Noble-Perry 76 58 20 1:03:00.4 1:03:08.1 0:00:07.7 10:10/M

5 Deanne Bassen 140 54 23 1:09:29.0 1:09:37.1 0:00:08.1 11:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Swier 97 48 1 0:40:20.3 0:40:23.2 0:00:02.9 6:30/M

Male Top Finisher Winners

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and over

Female 18 to 29
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